Place Name School Time Place School

1 Salamone, T SP 14:36 1  South Portland
2  Knutsen SP 14:49 2 Sanford
3  Gotts SP 14:50 3 Thornton
4 Tuttle SP 14:53 4  Westbrook
5 Jack We 14:57
6 Lenhardt San 15:14
7  Perkins San 15:18
8 Graff SP 15:19
9 Murray We 15:21
10 Wynne TA 15:22
11 Beecher SP 15:25
12 Letourneau TA 15:28
13 Crosby San 15:35
14 Conley SP 15:38
15 Brisbois San 15:40
16 Perreault San 16:03
17 Cyr San 16:07
18 Harper SP 16:19
19 Greaton TA 16:23
20 Miles San 16:32
21 Currie SP 16:49
22 Lemoine TA 16:52
23 Apricopoai SP 16:55
24 Jordan SP 16:58
25 Stone TA 17:02
26 Walker TA 17:12
27 Feely SP 17:16
28 Roberts SP 17:19
29 Peluso SP 17:29
30 Andrews SP 17:30
31 Sweeney San 17:31
32 Benson,S TA 17:32
33 Sargent San 17:33
34 Seneres TA 17:35
35 Sinclair TA 17:45
36 Salamone, ) SP 17:49
37 McHugh SP 17:49
38 Hodgkins SP 17:51
39 Gouzie We 17:52
40 Kittredge TA 17:56
41 Llandry TA 18:04
42 Onos SP 18:15
43 Nodarse TA 18:17
44  Whalen TA 18:21
45 Adams We 18:28
46 Merkel SP 18:29
47 Moriarty San 18:30



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Guay
Goodwin
Begin
Martin
Joyce
Smith
Fortier
Dumont
Blake
Benson, C
Dubois
Heatley
Miles, D
Coleman
Bumby

SP

San
San
TA
TA
TA
TA
San
TA
San

San
San

18:33
18:34
18:36
18:37
18:41
18:43
18:49
18:54
19:24
19:34
19:43
19:47
19:48
20:47
24:16



Score
18
57
81
89






	Sheet1

